Change / Declare Major Form

CAPITAL

Registrar’s Office Phone: 860-906-5311
950 Main Street Fax: 860-906-5119
Community Hartford, CT 06103 Email: Ca-Registrar@capitalcc.edu
COLLEGE
Date: Student Banner ID#:
Last Name: First Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip Code:
Cell/Work Number: Email:

PROGRAM SELECTION: Refer to list of Degrees and Certificates on back

Primary Program:
Degree or Certificate: [1 Associate in Science / Arts L] Certificate

Major:

Secondary Program: (Optional)
Degree or Certificate: [ Associate in Science / Arts LI Certificate

Major:

Transfer Credit Evaluation Request:

Are there transcripts on file that you want re-evaluated for your new major? Yes No O

Students interested in majoring in Nursing, Radiology Tech, or Paramedic DO NOT NEED to have an
evaluation done before applying to the program. Evaluations are automatically completed once
accepted into those programs.

I List Colleges:

Student Signature:

Updated 8/2021



Associate Degree & Certificate Programs

ASSOCIATE DEGREE PROGRAMS
Accounting

Architectural Engineering Technology
Biotechnology

Communication Media

Computer & Information Systems (CIS)
Computer Networking

Computer Networking: Cyber Security Option
Construction Management: AS Degree
Construction Management: AAS Degree
Criminal Justice

Early Childhood Education

General Studies

Health Science

Human Services

Human Services: Family & Child Studies
Human Services: Mental Health Option
Liberal Arts & Sciences

Management

Management: Entrepreneurship Option
Medical Assisting

Music Industry

Theater Arts

GB74
GA22
GAO7
GAO05
GA95
GA99
GB01
GA52
GA53
GAO06
GB76
GB23
GA23
GCo01
GCO03
GCO02
GB36
GB37
GB38
GB78
GA90
GA46

CSCU TRANSFER TICKET ASSOCIATE DEGREES

CSCU Pathway Transfer: Art Studies

CSCU Pathway Transfer: Biochemistry Studies

CSCU Pathway Transfer: Biology Studies
CSCU Pathway Transfer: Business Studies
CSCU Pathway Transfer: Chemistry Studies
CSCU Pathway Transfer: Communication Stu.

CSCU Pathway Transfer: Computer Science St.

CSCU Pathway Transfer: Criminology Studies
CSCU Pathway Transfer: ECE TC Studies
CSCU Pathway Transfer: Economics Studies
CSCU Pathway Transfer: English Studies
CSCU Pathway Transfer: Geography Studies
CSCU Pathway Transfer: History Studies

CSCU Pathway Transfer: Mathematics Studies

CSCU Pathway Transfer: Physics Studies

CSCU Pathway Transfer: Political Science Stu.

CSCU Pathway Transfer: Psychology Studies
CSCU Pathway Transfer: Social Work Studies
CSCU Pathway Transfer: Sociology Studies
CSCU Pathway Transfer: Spanish Studies
CSCU Pathway Transfer: Theatre Studies

GG21
GG23
GGO01
GG12
GG02
GGO03
GG13
GG04
GG14
GG25
GGO05
GG24
GGO06
GGO7
GG19
GGO08
GG09
GG10
GG11
GG20
GG22

CERTIFICATE PROGRAMS
Accounting: Basic

Accounting: Advanced

Cisco Certified Networking Associate
CIS: Web Publishing

Computer Networking
Computer Programming
Construction Management
Cyber Security

Early Childhood Education
EMS: Instructor

Health Science

Human Services

Management

Management: Entrepreneurship
Mental Health Assistant

Visual Communication

COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
Technology Studies (AS)

Technology Stud.: Engin Tech Opti (AS)

GJO5
GJO6
GJ96
GK46
GJ99
GJ67
GJ17
GJ98
GJ89
GK44
GK10
GK64
GJ38
GJo4
GK42
GK47

GF11
GF12
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